
BECKER ORIGINAL PARTS

SCREW KIT
NO. 96690054500
 MAKE IT BECKER

809
805

807

329

(750)

507

325
323

301

307

310

480.X401 415

147
293

290

292

145

101

159

103

133
120

133

110

335
350

349
340

560
559

511

501

450
460

160

271.2

707.3

730

710.2

725

251.2

251.1 715

271.1

257

260

255

211

215

201

553

531

554

231
240

803

750

157

385

132

151

277

389
387

139
287

289
287

285

151
153

139

381
153

183
151

151

229
277

151

151

289

525

287

287

556

229

333
287

519
287

113

247

245

327

105
113

700 705

713
710.1

469411

131

281

256

291

107

107

291

155

(169)

207

207

269

(455)

269

219

235

MORE DETAILS  SEE ALSO SPARE PARTS LIST

- U 5.300

Pos. Description Dimensions Quantity

139 HEXHEAD SCREW M8 x 25 mm 12

151 WASHER 12 / 6,4 mm 34

153 HEXHEAD SCREW M6 x 10 mm 6

183 HEXHEAD SCREW M6 x 20 mm 4

229 HEXHEAD SCREW M6 x 60 mm 16

277 HEXHEAD SCREW M6 x 70 mm 10

285 STUD M8 x 20 mm 6

287 WASHER 15 / 8,4 mm 18

289 HEX-NUT M8 8

297 HEXHEAD SCREW M4 x 8 mm 2

333 HEXHEAD SCREW M8 x 30 mm 4

381 WASHER 6,4 mm 2

387 WASHER 9 / 4,3 mm 2

389 HEXHEAD SCREW M4 x 8 mm 2

519 HEXHEAD SCREW M8 x 20 mm 2

525 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M4 x 8 mm 3

556 HEXHEAD SCREW M8 x 16 mm 2

WWW.BECKER-INTERNATIONAL.COM
WWW.BECKER-INTERNATIONAL-SHOP.COM


